
Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  TeamTime:

1 70 10010115060 CZUBAK Dawid POL 04:07,098

71 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz POL

73 10015364585 TEKLIŃSKI Adrian POL

168 10014244232 KAISER Adrian POL

2 57 10011145280 SCHERBAN Vladyslav UKR 04:13,971

58 10009733427 SHEVCHUK Taras UKR

153 10015850992 KRYVYCH Oleksandr UKR

152 10015875143 ROMANENKOV Valeriy UKR

3 32 10015338613 TSIMOSHYK Uladzislau BLR 04:23,575

33 10015979722 SHAKALETS Ivan BLR

34 10010177708 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin BLR

35 10014587164 KHARLANAU Mikita BLR

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

Communiqué no   10

RESULTS  - QUALIFYING

TEAM PURSUIT - 4 KM

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  TeamTime:

1 2 10009988556 PIKULIK Daria POL 04:32,392
3 10010201148 PIKULIK Wiktoria POL
4 10008690271 PIETRZAK Łucja POL
5 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol POL

2 9 10008920950 PIVAVARAVA Palina BLR 04:34,466
10 10015326990 SALAUYEVA Aksana BLR
11 10008946717 SAVENKA  Ina BLR
13 10008658949 PIATROUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR

3 65 10009073827 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR 04:37,195
66 10009258531 BONDAR Viktoriia UKR
64 10003836534 KONONENKO Valeriia UKR

165 10005510994 NAHIRNA Anna UKR

4 81 10023904420 DOCHERTY Anna GBR 04:41,078
82 10023868145 RUSSELL Ellie GBR
83 10023861273 ASHWORTH Georgia GBR
90 10023913110 BARNWELL Ella GBR

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

Communiqué no  12

RESULTS - QUALIFYING

TEAM PURSUIT - 4 KM

WOMEN OPEN



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  TeamTime:

1 18 10015328408 PAPIERSKI Damian POL 04:11,849
19 10015338108 RICHTER Wiktor POL
20 10062070886 GAŁKA Michał POL
21 10051452117 WALKOWIAK Kacper POL

2 44 10047170272 KELEMEN Petr CZE 04:19,259
45 10047303244 VONEŠ Jan CZE
46 10046331224 JANOŠ Matyáš CZE
47 10047330627 SMÉKAL René CZE

3 22 10048871917 PROKOPYSZYN Filip POL 04:19,620
23 10052595606 PLUTA Dawid POL
24 10053915311 JAKUBASZ Mateusz POL
25 10054665847 KRYSZTOFIAK Jakub POL

4 26 10054294116 SHMANTSAR Aliaksei BLR 04:32,682
31 10076582692 HAIKOVICH Mikita BLR
28 10076580672 KAVALIOU Kiryl BLR
29 10065722635 HIL Maksim BLR

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

Communiqué no 14

RESULTS

TEAM PURSUIT - 4 KM

MEN JUNIOR



No Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  TeamTime:

1 121 10051443629 ŁĄCZKOWSKI Cezary POL 46,355

124 10054827313 KUCHARSKI Bartosz POL

129 10054313112 FILIPCZAK Oskar POL

2 138 10023528847 LUXÍK Jiří CZE 47,231

140 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub CZE

141 10047374477 GROSSMANN David CZE

3 123 10051905084 FRĄTCZAK Bartłomiej POL 48,373

125 10051885078 RZEPKA Robert POL

130 10053577023 ZIELIŃSKI Norbert POL

60 10080214334 HANZIN Andriy UKR 49,377

4 61 10016107539 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR

62 10034859962 DYDKO Mykhaylo-YaroslavUKR DINAMO

Communiqué no 16

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULTS  - QUALIFYING

TEAM SPRINT

MEN JUNIOR



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  TeamTime:

1 145 10010747681 CUMMING Emma NZL 33,954

146 10010598141 PODMORE Olivia NZL

2 109 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena POL 34,021

110 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula POL

3 175 10009195883 MARCHANT Katy GBR 34,061

176 10010171442 CAPEWELL Sophie GBR

4 111 10010641082 TOŁOMANOW Aleksandra TARNOVIA 34,941

100 10006462305 GNIDENKO Ekaterina RUS

5 127 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola POL 35,373

128 10053771225 PETRI Paulina POL

6 48 10015336791 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra CZE 36,557

137 10010167402 KAŇKOVSKÁ Sára CZE

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

Communiqué no 18

RESULTS  - QUALIFYING

TEAM SPRINT

WOMEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  TeamTime

1 171 10009316024 OWENS Ryan GBR 43,711
173 10009967641 CARLIN Jack GBR
174 10007499292 HINDES Philip GBR

2 112 10006902239 MAKSEL Krzysztof POL 43,755
113 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL
114 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej POL

3 155 10003096708 BAUGE Gregory FRA 43,945
157 10004618796 D'ALMEIDA Michaël FRA
162 10003011125 PERVIS François FRA

4 115 10007891437 LIPA Mateusz POL 43,975
116 10010850644 MIŁEK Mateusz POL
118 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel POL
119 10010641183 LEWANDOWSKI Michał POL

5 158 10006584159 EDELIN Benjamin FRA 44,091
159 10015683567 HELAL Rayan FRA
160 10010713329 LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA
156 10004765209 CALEYRON Quentin FRA

6 131 10006422895 KELEMEN Pavel CZE 44,186

136 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin CZE
133 10008950858 SOJKA David CZE

7 134 10009175574 FANTA Jiří CZE 45,544
142 10009718572 JANOSEK Jiří CZE
132 10007294683 WAGNER Robin CZE

8 104 10075914002 VISHNEV Gleb BLR 46,506
106 10015977803 HLOVA Aliarsandr BLR
105 10010737476 BURTSAU Erik MIŃSK CC

MEN ELITE

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

Communiqué no 20

RESULTS - QUALIFYING

TEAM SPRINT



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  TeamTime

1 72 10019726050 STANISZEWSKI Daniel POL
71 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz POL
73 10015364585 TEKLIŃSKI Adrian POL

168 10014244232 KAISER Adrian POL

2 57 10011145280 SCHERBAN Vladyslav UKR OVL
58 10009733427 SHEVCHUK Taras UKR

153 10015850992 KRYVYCH Oleksandr UKR
152 10015875143 ROMANENKOV Valeriy UKR

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

Communiqué no   22

RESULTS  - FINAL

TEAM PURSUIT - 4 KM

MEN ELITE



`

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  TeamTime

FINAL B - HEAT FOR PLACE 3-4

1 65 10009073827 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR 04:34,249

66 10009258531 BONDAR Viktoriia UKR

64 10003836534 KONONENKO Valeriia UKR

165 10005510994 NAHIRNA Anna UKR

2 81 10023904420 DOCHERTY Anna GBR 04:38,065

82 10023868145 RUSSELL Ellie GBR

80 10023824392 BACKSTEDT Elynor GBR

90 10023913110 BARNWELL Ella GBR

FINAL A - HEAT FOR PALCE 1-2
1 2 10009988556 PIKULIK Daria POL 04:30,883

3 10010201148 PIKULIK Wiktoria POL
8 10010808006 RÓŻYŃSKA Nikola POL
5 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol POL

2 9 10008920950 PIVAVARAVA Palina BLR 04:35,839
10 10015326990 SALAUYEVA Aksana BLR
11 10008946717 SAVENKA Ina BLR
12 10009049171 NASKOVICH Taisa BLR

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

Communiqué no  23

RESULT FINAL

TEAM PURSUIT - 4 KM

WOMEN OPEN



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  TeamTime:

FINAL B - HEAT FOR PLACE 3-4
1 22 10048871917 PROKOPYSZYN Filip POL

23 10052595606 PLUTA Dawid POL
24 10053915311 JAKUBASZ Mateusz POL
25 10054665847 KRYSZTOFIAK Jakub POL

2 26 10054294116 SHMANTSAR Aliaksei BLR OVL
31 10076582692 HAIKOVICH Mikita BLR
27 10065728695 GRINKEVICH Mark BLR
29 10065722635 HIL Maksim BLR

1 18 10015328408 PAPIERSKI Damian POL
19 10015338108 RICHTER Wiktor POL
20 10062070886 GAŁKA Michał POL
21 10051452117 WALKOWIAK Kacper POL

2 44 10047170272 KELEMEN Petr CZE OVL
45 10047303244 VONEŠ Jan CZE
46 10046331224 JANOŠ Matyáš CZE
47 10047330627 SMÉKAL René CZE

MEN JUNIOR

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

Communiqué no 24

RESULTS FINAL

TEAM PURSUIT - 4 KM

FINAL A - HEAT FOR PALCE 1-2



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  TeamTime:

FINAL B - HEAT FOR PLACE 3-4

1 175 10009195883 MARCHANT Katy GBR 33,893

176 10010171442 CAPEWELL Sophie GBR

2 111 10010641082 TOŁOMANOW Aleksandra TARNOVIA 34,713

100 10006462305 GNIDENKO Ekaterina RUS

FINAL A - HEAT FOR PALCE 1-2

1 145 10010747681 CUMMING Emma NZL 33,840

146 10010598141 PODMORE Olivia NZL

2 109 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena POL 33,975

110 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula POL

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

Communiqué no 30

RESULT FINAL

TEAM SPRINT

WOMEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  TeamTime:

FINAL B - HEAT FOR PLACE 3-4
1 155 10003096708 BAUGE Gregory FRA 43,797

157 10004618796 D'ALMEIDA Michaël FRA
162 10003011125 PERVIS François FRA

2 115 10007891437 LIPA Mateusz POL 43,831
116 10010850644 MIŁEK Mateusz POL
118 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel POL
119 10010641183 LEWANDOWSKI Michał POL

FINAL A - HEAT FOR PALCE 1-2
1 112 10006902239 MAKSEL Krzysztof POL 43,855

113 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL
114 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej POL

2 171 10009316024 OWENS Ryan GBR DNF
173 10009967641 CARLIN Jack GBR
174 10007499292 HINDES Philip GBR

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

Communiqué no 32

RESULT   FINAL 

TEAM SPRINT

MEN ELITE



Communiqué no  34

distance: 20 km,   time: 26,01 av. speed: 46,12 km/h
No Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

TOTAL I II III IV V VI VII VIII  +  - FINISH
1 75 10010170634 DICKINSON Eleanor GBR 40 1 1 2 1 5 10 20 1
2 1 10007189300 KENNY Laura GBR 38 2 2 3 5 2 4 20 3
3 76 10010781532 EVANS Neah GBR 36 3 5 5 2 1 20 5
4 11 10008946717 SAVENKA  Ina BLR 27 5 2 20 4
5 2 10009988556 PIKULIK Daria POL 27 1 3 3 20 8
6 5 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol POL 20 20 7
7 40 10002523701 BECKER Charlotte GER 20 20 17
8 15 10014629604 ROSTOVTSEVA Maria RUS 6 6 2
9 165 10005510994 NAHIRNA Anna UKR 6 3 3 20 -20 10

10 68 10061870927 JOSEPH Amber BAR 5 5 20 -20 11
11 50 10006065716 BACIKOVA Alzbeta SVK 3 3 21
12 41 10008696234 STOCK Gudrun GER 2 2 14
13 3 10010201148 PIKULIK Wiktoria POL 1 1 16
14 9 10008920950 PIVAVARAVA Palina BLR 0 9
15 10 10015326990 SALAUYEVA Aksana BLR 0 20 -20 12
16 163 10034833791 SKORYSHENKO Yuliia UKR 0 20 -20 13
18 6 10010700760 GRACZEWSKA Monika POL -15 5 -20 19
19 51 10008625607 MEDVEDOVA Tereza SVK -17 1 2 -20 20
20 164 10006645995 SOLOVEI Ganna UKR -20 -20 6
21 12 10009049171 NASKOVICH  Taisa BLR -20 -20 15
22 13 10008658949 PIATROUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR -20 -20 18

7 10010697767 HUMELT Weronika POL 0 20 -20 DSQ
4 10008690271 PIETRZAK Łucja POL -20 -20 DNF
8 10010808006 RÓŻYŃSKA Nikola POL -20 -20 DNF

Warning for rider no 2 for incorrect  behaviour
DSQ for rider no 7  for incorrect behaviour

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULTS   POINTS RACE 
WOMEN ELITE



Communiqué no  35

distance: 12,5 km,   time: 14,35 av. speed: 51,43 km/h

No Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

TOTAL I II III IV V  +  - FINISH
1 16 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur RUS - MCT 23 3 20 11
2 57 10011145280 SCHERBAN Vladyslav UKR 15 2 3 10 1
3 38 10010783956 DO REGO Miguel POR 12 1 5 6 2
4 70 10010115060 CZUBAK Dawid POL 8 3 5 10
5 37 10009190328 OLIVEIRA Ivo POR 8 5 3 13
6 78 10009316327 STEWART Mark GBR 6 2 4 3
7 49 10010782643 OTTEVANGER Bas NED 5 5 6
8 73 10015364585 TEKLIŃSKI Adrian POL 3 1 2 5
9 56 10006902037 TARAGEL Filip SVK 2 2 4

10 32 10015338613 TSIMOSHYK Uladzislau BLR 2 1 1 7
11 55 10009192247 STRMISKA Andrej SVK 2 2 12
12 52 10010948553 CHREN Martin SVK 0 8
13 35 10014587164 KHARLANAU Mikita BLR 0 9
14 84 10015848972 JOHANSSON Gustav SWE -20 -20 14

distance: 12,5 km,   time: 15,05 av. speed: 49,72 km/h

No Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

TOTAL I II III IV V  +  - FINISH
1 91 10010182051 HAYTER Ethan GBR 11 3 3 5 10
2 36 10009191136 OLIVEIRA Rui POR 8 5 3 12
3 58 10009733427 SHEVCHUK Taras UKR 3 1 2 11
4 72 10019726050 STANISZEWSKI Daniel POL 2 1 1 8
5 14 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS 0 5 5 10 -20 1
6 33 10015979722 SHAKALETS Ivan BLR 0 6
7 74 10002419021 MUELLER Andreas  AUT 0 9
8 17 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maksim RUS - MCT -9 3 2 6 -20 2
9 54 10014825725 PERSON Tomas SVK -18 2 -20 4

10 67 10005436731 KORNILOVS Vitalijs LAT -19 1 -20 5
11 71 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz POL -34 2 4 -40 3
12 85 10015764605 LUNDMARK Emil SWE -38 2 -40 7

34 10010177708 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin BLR 0 DNF

At the 1st intermidiate sprint relegation for  rider nr 71 for causing the crash of his opponent

QUALIFICATIONS TO OMNIUM  - POINTS RACE 

MEN ELITE

QUALIFICATION 1

QUALIFICATION 2

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULTS



distance: 10 km,   time: 13,50 av. speed: 43,37 km/h

No Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

TOTAL I II III IV  +  - FINISH
1 6 10010700760 GRACZEWSKA Monika POL 10 10 1
2 15 10014629604 ROSTOVTSEVA Maria RUS 9 3 2 4 3
3 65 10009073827 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR 6 6 2
4 11 10008946717 SAVENKA Ina BLR 6 3 3 12
5 5 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol POL 5 2 1 2 4
6 39 10015577574 MARTINS Maria POR 5 5 7
7 2 10009988556 PIKULIK Daria POL 5 5 10
8 1 10007189300 KENNY Laura GBR 5 5 13
9 69 10008956114 STENBERG Anita YvonneNOR 2 2 11

10 9 10008920950 PIVAVARAVA Palina BLR 1 1 5
11 50 10006065716 BACIKOVA Alzbeta SVK 1 1 6
12 68 10061870927 JOSEPH Amber BAR 0 8
13 10 10015326990 SALAUYEVA Aksana BLR 0 9

distance: 10 km,   time: 13,17 av. speed: 45,17 km/h

No Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

TOTAL I II III IV  +  - FINISH
1 51 10008625607 MEDVEDOVA Tereza SVK 10 10 1
2 76 10010781532 EVANS Neah GBR 8 2 2 4 3
3 64 10003836534 KONONENKO Valeriia UKR 8 3 5 11
4 40 10002523701 BECKER Charlotte GER 8 5 3 12
5 4 10008690271 PIETRZAK Łucja POL 7 1 6 2
6 41 10008696234 STOCK Gudrun GER 5 5 10
7 75 10010170634 DICKINSON Eleanor GBR 4 2 2 4
8 66 10009258531 BONDAR Viktoriia UKR 3 3 8
9 3 10010201148 PIKULIK Wiktoria POL 1 1 6

10 7 10010697767 HUMELT Weronika POL 1 1 7

11 12 10009049171 NASKOVICH Taisa BLR 0 5
12 13 10008658949 PIATROUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 0 9

8 10010808006 RÓŻYŃSKA Nikola POL 0 DNF

QUALIFICATIONS TO OMNIUM  - POINTS RACE 

WOMEN ELITE

QUALIFICATION 2

QUALIFICATION 1

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

Communiqué no  36

RESULTS



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 70 10010115060 CZUBAK Dawid POL
72 10019726050 STANISZEWSKI Daniel POL
71 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz POL
73 10015364585 TEKLIŃSKI Adrian POL

168 10014244232 KAISER Adrian POL

2 57 10011145280 SCHERBAN Vladyslav UKR
58 10009733427 SHEVCHUK Taras UKR

153 10015850992 KRYVYCH Oleksandr UKR
152 10015875143 ROMANENKOV Valeriy UKR

3 32 10015338613 TSIMOSHYK Uladzislau BLR
33 10015979722 SHAKALETS Ivan BLR
34 10010177708 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin BLR
35 10014587164 KHARLANAU Mikita BLR

TEAM PURSUIT - 4 KM

MEN ELITE

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

Communiqué no   25

GENERAL RESULTS  



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  TeamTIME

1 2 10009988556 PIKULIK Daria POL 04:30,883
3 10010201148 PIKULIK Wiktoria POL
8 10010808006 RÓŻYŃSKA Nikola POL
5 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol POL
4 10008690271 PIETRZAK Łucja POL

2 9 10008920950 PIVAVARAVA Palina BLR 04:35,839
10 10015326990 SALAUYEVA Aksana BLR
11 10008946717 SAVENKA Ina BLR
12 10009049171 NASKOVICH Taisa BLR

3 65 10009073827 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR 04:34,249
66 10009258531 BONDAR Viktoriia UKR
64 10003836534 KONONENKO Valeriia UKR

165 10005510994 NAHIRNA Anna UKR

4 81 10023904420 DOCHERTY Anna GBR 04:38,065
82 10023868145 RUSSELL Ellie GBR
80 10023824392 BACKSTEDT Elynor GBR
90 10023913110 BARNWELL Ella GBR

GENERAL RESULT 

TEAM PURSUIT - 4 KM

WOMEN OPEN

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

Communiqué no  26



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 18 10015328408 PAPIERSKI Damian POL
19 10015338108 RICHTER Wiktor POL
20 10062070886 GAŁKA Michał POL
21 10051452117 WALKOWIAK Kacper POL

2 44 10047170272 KELEMEN Petr CZE
45 10047303244 VONEŠ Jan CZE
46 10046331224 JANOŠ Matyáš CZE
47 10047330627 SMÉKAL René CZE

3 22 10048871917 PROKOPYSZYN Filip POL
23 10052595606 PLUTA Dawid POL
24 10053915311 JAKUBASZ Mateusz POL
25 10054665847 KRYSZTOFIAK Jakub POL

4 26 10054294116 SHMANTSAR Aliaksei BLR
31 10076582692 HAIKOVICH Mikita BLR
27 10065728695 GRINKEVICH Mark BLR
29 10065722635 HIL Maksim BLR

MEN JUNIOR

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

Communiqué no 27

GENERAL RESULTS 

TEAM PURSUIT - 4 KM



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 112 10006902239 MAKSEL Krzysztof POL
113 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL
114 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej POL

2 171 10009316024 OWENS Ryan GBR
173 10009967641 CARLIN Jack GBR
174 10007499292 HINDES Philip GBR

3 155 10003096708 BAUGE Gregory FRA
157 10004618796 D'ALMEIDA Michaël FRA
162 10003011125 PERVIS François FRA

4 115 10007891437 LIPA Mateusz POL
116 10010850644 MIŁEK Mateusz POL
118 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel POL
119 10010641183 LEWANDOWSKI Michał POL

5 158 10006584159 EDELIN Benjamin FRA
159 10015683567 HELAL Rayan FRA
160 10010713329 LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA
156 10004765209 CALEYRON Quentin FRA

6 131 10006422895 KELEMEN Pavel CZE
136 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin CZE
133 10008950858 SOJKA David CZE

7 134 10009175574 FANTA Jiří CZE
142 10009718572 JANOSEK Jiří CZE
132 10007294683 WAGNER Robin CZE

8 104 10075914002 VISHNEV Gleb BLR
106 10015977803 HLOVA Aliarsandr BLR
105 10010737476 BURTSAU Erik MIŃSK CC

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

Communiqué no 33

GENERAL RESULT 

TEAM SPRINT

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  TeamTime:

1 145 10010747681 CUMMING Emma NZL 33,840

146 10010598141 PODMORE Olivia NZL

2 109 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena POL 33,975

110 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula POL

3 175 10009195883 MARCHANT Katy GBR 33,893

176 10010171442 CAPEWELL Sophie GBR

4 111 10010641082 TOŁOMANOW Aleksandra TARNOVIA 34,713

100 10006462305 GNIDENKO Ekaterina RUS

TEAM SPRINT

WOMEN ELITE

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

Communiqué no 31

GENERAL RESULT



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 121 10051443629 ŁĄCZKOWSKI Cezary POL
124 10054827313 KUCHARSKI Bartosz POL
122 10054250060 SZTRAUCH Mateusz POL
129 10054313112 FILIPCZAK Oskar POL

2 138 10023528847 LUXÍK Jiří CZE
140 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub CZE
141 10047374477 GROSSMANN David CZE

3 123 10051905084 FRĄTCZAK Bartłomiej POL
125 10051885078 RZEPKA Robert POL
130 10053577023 ZIELIŃSKI Norbert POL

4 60 10080214334 HANZIN Andriy UKR
61 10016107539 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR
62 10034859962 DYDKO Mykhaylo-YaroslavUKR DINAMO

GENERAL RESULTS   

TEAM SPRINT

MEN JUNIOR

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

Communiqué no 29


